Flow valve
Throttle check valve
Qmax = 21 gpm, pmax = 5000 psi
direct acting, spool type, mechanically adjustable
Type series: MDR2-6F-…A
- Screw-in cartridge valve
- For cavity DF
- All external parts with zinc-nickel plating according to

chapter "Technical data".
Type series: MDR2-6F-…A 4 / 5 Reference: 400-P-407110-US-01/11.2024
Ordering code
z.B.
D = Direktgesteuert
R = Rückschlag-Funktion
2 = 2-Wege Funktion
6 = Nenngrösse 6
0,7 = Öffnungsdruck Rückschlagventil 0,7 bar                     (Standard)
0,7 = Öffnungsdruck Rückschlagventil 0,1 bar
N = NBR (Nitril-Butadien-Kautschuk / BUNA) Dichtungen (Standard)
V = FKM (Fluor-Kautschuk / VITON) Dichtungen
   (Spezial-Dichtungen auf Anfrage)
A ... Q = Standard-Ausführung nach gültigem Datenblatt
Z ... R = Spezial-Ausführung (auf Anfrage)
1 ... 9 = Technischer Stand (bei Bestellung weglassen)
F = Bohrungsform DF
M = Mengenventil
S = Einstellschraube mit Innensechskant   (Standard)
H = Einstellschraube mit Handrad
(ohne) = Einstellung, normal öffnend    (Standard)
F = Einstellung, fein öffnend
Ex.
D = direct acting
R = check valve function
2 = 2-way/2-position function
6 = nominal size 6
N = NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals           (standard)
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
  (special seals on request)
A ... Q = standard model according to valid data sheet
Z ... R = special model (on request)
1 ... 9 = technical design no. (omit by ordering)
F = cavity type DF
M = flow-regulating valve
0.7 = Check valve opening pressure 0.7 bar / 10 psi    (standard)
0.1 = Check valve opening pressure 0.1 bar / 1.45 psi
S = adjustment screw with internal hexagon              (standard)
H = adjustment screw with handknob
(blank) = adjustment, normal opening                       (standard)
F = adjustment, fine opening
1_
 2 R D M  F  A N0.7− − − −S6 M
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
Related data sheets
Reference Description
400-P-040011 Form tools
400-P-060131 Cavity DF
© 2024 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, 3714 Frutigen, Switzerland
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The infor‐